## **Reliance Retail Limited**

8th Floor, Eldeco corporate Chamber - II, Plot No.TC-58V AND TC, C-59V, Phase-I, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226010

(Original for Recipient)					
Tax Invoice					
e No: A9R25I0120018	313		Invoice/Payment Date & Time: 28 Aug,2024 22:59:09		
No: AABCR1718E			GST No: 09AABCR1718E1ZN		
Order Ref. No.: BR000B7C1MCP			Payment Ref. No.: E2408280A4XV9D		
Mode of Payment: UPI					
omer Name: Vishal Sing	h		Place of Supply: 09 Uttar Pradesh		
Jio Number: 6387632548			Address: Jamunipur,Jamunipur,Phulpur, Jamunipur, Uttar Pradesh, 221505		
Plan Details	SAC	Qty	MRP/Unit( ₹)	Discount( ₹)	Taxable Amount( ₹)
Rs 349_28D_2GB/D	998413	1	349.00	0.00	295.76
Total Taxable Amount					295.76
CGST (9%)					26.62
SGST (9%)					26.62
Total Amount					349.00
Total Amount (in words) Three Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Only					
Telecommunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited All disputes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction Tax is not payable under Reverse Charge basis for this supply.					
Declaration : Certified that all the particulars given above are true and correct					
Authorized Signa					atory
	No: AABCR1718E  Ref. No.: BR000B7C1  of Payment: UPI  mer Name: Vishal Sing  umber: 6387632548  Plan Details  Rs 349_28D_2GB/D  communication services to be putes are subjected to Municipal Payable under Reverse and not payable under Reverse	r Ref. No. : BR000B7C1MCP e of Payment : UPI  mer Name : Vishal Singh  umber : 6387632548  Plan Details  SAC  Rs 349_28D_2GB/D  998413  Ptal Amount (in words)  Three H  communication services to be provided by R putes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction into payable under Reverse Charge basis in	ce No : A9R25I0120018313  No : AABCR1718E  Ref. No. : BR000B7C1MCP  of Payment : UPI  comer Name : Vishal Singh  cumber : 6387632548  Plan Details  SAC  Qty  Rs 349_28D_2GB/D  998413  1  Otal Amount (in words)  Three Hundred F  communication services to be provided by Reliance Jinguites are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction  not payable under Reverse Charge basis for this supplements of the	Tax Invoice  Tee No : A9R25I0120018313  No : AABCR1718E  r Ref. No. : BR000B7C1MCP  r of Payment : UPI  pmer Name : Vishal Singh  pumber : 6387632548  Plan Details  SAC  Qty  MRP/Unit(₹)  Rs 349_28D_2GB/D  Payment in words  Tota  Tota  Tota  Tota  Three Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Only  pmmunication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited putes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction	Tax Invoice  te No: A9R25I0120018313  No: AABCR1718E  Tef. No.: BR000B7C1MCP  of Payment: UPI  omer Name: Vishal Singh  umber: 6387632548  Plan Details  SAC  Qty  MRP/Unit(₹)  Discount(₹)  Total Taxable Amount  otal Amount (in words)  Three Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Only  communication services to be provided by Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited putes are subjected to Mumbai Jurisdiction  not payable under Reverse Charge basis for this supply.

Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited 3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 400002 CIN: U01100MH1999PLC120563 www.relianceretail.com